TaskForce@MORVets.net



## Minnesota Task Force 2024 - 2026

...Liberty and Justice for All

## <u>Low Keyed</u> Community Support

- Family Friendly Parades
- O Community Events
- Emergency Weather
- Elderly Yard Clean-Up
- O Just Ask for Ideas

## <u>Collaborate with Sourced Community</u> Service and/or MNGOP Activities

- Drop Literature for Awareness
- Call Local Voters for Response
- Help Obtain Data for Projects
- Practical Training Options
- We Support MNGOP Values

## Walk with Us to Victory One Good Deed at a Time!



Go to MORVets.net for Minnesota Task Force. Login for Participation and Event Opportunites for MNGOP too. TaskForce@MORVets.net

Minnesota Task Force 2024 - 2026 Collaborate with many different MNGOP activities to support your local efforts to get the message out about our shared values.

Walk with Us to Victory One Good Deed at a Time!



MN Task Force is Sponsored by MORVets Minnesota Organization of Republican Veterans an Affiliate Group of Minnesota GOP MORVets.net Paid for by MORVets.18904 77th St. SE, Becker, MN 55308-8702

